2024 Allen and Ginter Baseball (& Ginter X)

Card

BASE CARDS FOIL FILAGREE

BASE CARDS GOLD FOIL FILAGREE

BASE CARDS GLOSSY

BASE CARDS CHROME VARIATIONS

BASE CARDS CHROME VARIATIONS
REFRACTOR

BASE CARDS CHROME VARIATIONS GINTER
X CHROME

BASE CARDS CHROME VARIATIONS X-
FRACTOR

BASE CARDS CHROME VARIATIONS GOLD
REFRACTOR

BASE CARDS CHROME VARIATIONS ORANGE
REFRACTOR

BASE CARDS CHROME VARIATIONS RED
REFRACTOR

BASE CARDS CHROME VARIATIONS
SUPERFRACTOR

BASE CARDS FULL SIZED SHORT PRINTS
BASE CARDS FULL SIZED SHORT PRINTS
FOIL FILAGREE

BASE CARDS FULL SIZED SHORT PRINTS
GOLD FOIL FILAGREE

BASE CARDS FULL SIZED SHORT PRINTS
GLOSSY

BASE CARDS FULL SIZED SHORT PRINTS
BLACK

BASE CARD MINI SIZED

BASE CARD MINI SIZED A&G

BASE CARD MINI SIZED A&G BLACK
BORDERED

BASE CARD MINI SIZED A&G NO NUMBER
BASE CARD MINI SIZED BROOKLYN BACK
BASE CARD MINI SIZED A&G WOOD

BASE CARD MINI SIZED A&G GOLD
BORDERED

BASE CARD MINI SIZED GLOSSY

BASE CARD MINI SIZED BLACK

BASE CARD MINI SIZED RED

BASE CARD MINI SIZED SILVER

FRAMED BASE CARD MINI SIZED PRINTING
PLATES

BASE CARD MINI CHROME VARIATION
BASE CARD MINI CHROME VARIATION
GINTER X

BASE CARD MINI CHROME VARIATION GOLD
REFRACTOR

BASE CARD MINI CHROME VARIATION
ORANGE REFRACTOR

BASE CARD MINI CHROME VARIATION RED
REFRACTOR

BASE CARD MINI CHROME VARIATION
SUPERFRACTOR

BASE CARD MINI SIZED SHORT PRINTS
BASE CARD MINI SIZED SHORT PRINTS A&G
BASE CARD MINI SIZED SHORT PRINTS A&G
BLACK BORDERED

5713 - MLB-ALLEN & GINTER 5714 - MLB-ALLEN & GINTER 5715 - MLB-ALLEN & GINTER

2024 HOBBY DISTRIBUTOR

1:25
1:208
1:10,328
1:8

1:24

1:289
1:726
1:1,451
1:7,271
1:36,147

1:2
1:92

1:208

1:10,476

1:3
1:6
1:11
1:208

1:415
1:8,279

1:10,405

1:2,495

1:24

1:726
1:1,451
1:7,271

1:36,147
1:14

1:65
1:131

2024 GINTER X ONLINE
RELEASE

1:2
1:52
1:256

1:120

2024 VALUE BOX HOBBY

DIRECT
1:48
1:1,348
1:45,815
1:8

1:25

1:288
1:4,717
1:9,433

1:53,451
1:160,352

1:2
1:144

1:1,348

1:32
1:5
1:11

1:1,354
1:2,708

111

1:89,339

1:22,908

1:25

1:4,717
1:9,433
1:53,451
1:160,352
1:13

1:65
1:131

5716 - MLB-ALLEN &
GINTER 2024 DISPLAY

BOX EA
1:48
1:1,311
1:44,544
1:8

1:24

1:289
1:4,586
1:9,171

1:51,968
1:1565,904

1:2
1:144

1:1,311

1:32
1:6
1:10

1:1,317
1:2,633

1:10

1:86,861

1:22,272

1:24

1:4,586
1:9,171
1:51,968
1:155,904
1:13

1:65
1:131

5717 - MLB-ALLEN &
GINTER 2024 VALUE

BOX SE
1:48
1:1,348
1:64,028
1:8

1:25

1:288
1:4,718
1:9,436

1:47,179
1:256,112

1:2
1:144

1:1,348

1:64,028

1:32
1:5
1:11

1:1,348
1:2,693

111

1:67,230

1:16,299

1:25

1:4,718
1:9,436
1:47,179
1:256,112
1:14

1:66
1:130

5718 - MLB-ALLEN &

5919 - MLB-ALLEN &

5920 - MLB-ALLEN &

GINTER 2024 VALUE GINTER 2024 FAT PACK GINTER 2024 FAT PACK

BOX EA
1:49
1:1,345
1:68,576
1:8

1:24

1:288
1:4,707
1:9,413

1:48,004
1:240,016

1:2
1:145

1:1,345

1:68,576

1:32
1:6
1:11

1:1,348
1:2,702

1:11

1:72,005

1:16,209

1:24

1:4,707
1:9,413
1:48,004
1:240,016
1:14

1:66
1:131

SE HH
1:12
1:579
1:29,870
1:4

1:12

1:144
1:2,024
1:4,074

1:20,909
1:104,544

1:1
1:47

1:575

1:22,403

1:3
1:4
1:6

1:578
1:1,162

1:2,024
1:4,074
1:20,909
1:104,544
1:7

1:33
1:66

EA HH
1:12
1:575|
1:24,702
1:4

1:12

1:144
1:2,011
1:4,022

1:19,212
1:86,454

1:1
1:46

1:575

1:24,702

1:3
1:4
1:6

1:577
1:1,161

1:2,011
1:4,022
1:19,212
1:86,454
1:8

1:33
1:66




2024 Allen and Ginter Baseball (& Ginter X)

Card

BASE CARD MINI SIZED SHORT PRINTS A&G
NO NUMBER

BASE CARD MINI SIZED SHORT PRINTS
BROOKLYN BACK

BASE CARD MINI SIZED SHORT PRINTS A&G
WOOD

BASE CARD MINI SIZED SHORT PRINTS A&G
GOLD BORDERED

BASE CARD MINI SIZED SHORT PRINTS
GLOSSY

BASE CARD MINI SIZED SHORT PRINTS
BLACK

BASE CARD MINI SIZED SHORT PRINTS RED
BASE CARD MINI SIZED SHORT PRINTS
SILVER

BASE CARD MINI SIZED METALS

BASE CARD MINI STAINED GLASS VARIATION
MINI BASE FRAMED CLOTH CARD
VARIATIONS

A&G RELICS FULL SIZE A

A&G RELICS FULL SIZE B

A&G FRAMED RELICS MINI SIZE

A&G DNA RELICS MINI SIZE

CUT SIGNATURES

A&G LINEUP CARD RELICS

IA&G AUTOGRAPHED RELIC BOOK CARDS
A&G DUAL AUTOGRAPHED RELIC BOOK
CARDS

A&G AUTOGRAPHED LINEUP CARD RELICS
MINI BASEBALL AUTOGRAPH CARDS
FRAMED MINI SIZE

MINI BASEBALL AUTOGRAPH CARDS
FRAMED MINI SIZE BLUE FRAME

MINI BASEBALL AUTOGRAPH CARDS
FRAMED MINI SIZE BLACK FRAME

MINI BASEBALL AUTOGRAPH CARDS
FRAMED MINI SIZE SILVER FRAME BLACK
MINI BASEBALL AUTOGRAPH CARDS
FRAMED MINI SIZE BLACK FRAME BLACK
MINI BASEBALL AUTOGRAPH CARDS
FRAMED MINI SIZE SILVER FRAME BLACK
GOLD INK

MINI BASEBALL AUTOGRAPH CARDS
FRAMED MINI SIZE RED INK

MINI NON BASEBALL AUTOGRAPH CARDS
FRAMED MINI SIZE

MINI NON BASEBALL AUTOGRAPH CARDS
FRAMED MINI SIZE BLUE FRAME

MINI NON BASEBALL AUTOGRAPH CARDS
FRAMED MINI SIZE BLACK FRAME

MINI NON BASEBALL AUTOGRAPH CARDS
FRAMED MINI SIZE SILVER FRAME BLACK
MINI NON BASEBALL AUTOGRAPH CARDS
FRAMED MINI SIZE BLACK FRAME BLACK
MINI NON BASEBALL AUTOGRAPH CARDS
FRAMED MINI SIZE SILVER FRAME BLACK
GOLD INK

5713 - MLB-ALLEN & GINTER 5714 - MLB-ALLEN & GINTER 5715 - MLB-ALLEN & GINTER

2024 HOBBY DISTRIBUTOR

1:208
1:415

1:8,333

1:10,476

1:6,498
1:967
1:1,952
1:28
1:23
1:134
1:58,327
1:57,031
1:37,741
1:3,294
1:7,209

1:34,219
1:99

1:441

1:860

1:1,858
1:226
1:1,089

1:2,176

2024 GINTER X ONLINE
RELEASE

1:2

1:52
1:259

1:23
1:58

1:114

1:35
1:71

1:306

2024 VALUE BOX HOBBY

DIRECT
1:1,348

1:2,546

1:6,415

1:93
1:89
1:1,315

1:40,088
1:80,176
1:445
1:4,334

1:8,412

1:1,464
1:11,122

1:22,243

5716 - MLB-ALLEN &
GINTER 2024 DISPLAY

BOX EA
1:1,311

1:2,784

1:6,237

1:86
1:112
1.754

1:155,904
1:20,658
1:38,976

1:155,904
1:502

1:2,528

1:4,966

1:1,833
1:6,361

1:12,015

5717 - MLB-ALLEN &
GINTER 2024 VALUE

BOX SE
1:1,348

1:2,696

1:11

1:64,028

1:6,291

1:93

1:89
1:1,310
1:597,595
1:597,595
1:358,557
1:32,765
1:71,712

1:298,798
1:444

1:4,333

1:8,459

1:1,456
1:10,719

1:21,438

5718 - MLB-ALLEN &

5919 - MLB-ALLEN &

5920 - MLB-ALLEN &

GINTER 2024 VALUE GINTER 2024 FAT PACK GINTER 2024 FAT PACK

BOX EA
1:1,345

1:2,690

111

1:68,576

1:6,275

1:93

1:89
1:1,310
1:480,032
1:480,032
1:320,022
1:32,003
1:68,576

1:320,022
1:444

1:4,346

1:8,477

1:1,458
1:10,740

1:21,480

SE HH
1:575

1:1,149

1:6

1:22,403

1:2,681

1:99

1:83
1:561
1:313,632
1:313,632
1:156,816
1:14,256
1:31,364

1:156,816
1:373

1:1,853

1:3,586

1:911
1:4,629

1:9,064

EA HH
1:575

1:1,177

1:5

1:24,702

1:2,702

1:99

1:83
1:560
1:172,908
1:172,908
1:172,908
1:14,409
1:28,818

1:172,908
1:374

1:1,858

1:3,586

1:909
1:4,613

1:9,225




2024 Allen and Ginter Baseball (& Ginter X)

Card

MINI NON BASEBALL AUTOGRAPH CARDS
FRAMED MINI SIZE RED INK

A&G EMPLOYEE AUTOGRAPH FRAMED MINI
SIZE

A&G DUAL AUTOGRAPH FULL SIZE CARDS
A&G DUAL AUTOGRAPH FULL SIZE CARDS
RED INK

A&G AUTOGRAPH FULL SIZE CARDS

A&G AUTOGRAPH FULL SIZE CARDS RED INK
A&G RIP CARDS

ALLEN & GINTER DOUBLE RIP CARDS
A&G ARTIST ORIGINALS MINI SIZED

A&G IN ACTION VARIATIONS

CYCLE SUCCESION

SISTER SISTER

X-RAY'D

BUZZIN!

BALLPARK BITES

FLAGS OF THE WORLD

WORLD'S TALLEST MOUNTAINS

RAYS IN THE WILD

50 STATES

SWAMP CREATURES

ROOKIE DESIGN VARIATIONS

2023 WORLD SERIES CHAMPIONS
UNIFORM COUNTDOWN

A&G BOXLOADER

A&G BOXLOADER AUTOGRAPH
BALLPARK BITES BOXLOADER

A&G N43 BOXLOADER

A&G N43 BOXLOADER AUTOGRAPH
VARIATION

A&G BOXLOADER RIP CARDS

GOT THE ITCH

ALLEN & GINTER FULL SIZE QUAD
AUTOGRAPH

ALLEN & GINTER FULL SIZE QUAD
AUTOGRAPH RED INK

5713 - MLB-ALLEN & GINTER 5714 - MLB-ALLEN & GINTER 5715 - MLB-ALLEN & GINTER

2024 HOBBY DISTRIBUTOR

1:4,709
1:34,219

1:67,537
1:171,093

1:8,498
1:171,093
1:136
1:1,270
1:95,052
1:145
1:145
1:5

1.7

1.7

1:35
1:21
1:69
1:103
1:21
1:35
1:7,897
1:23,545
1:32
1:9,506
1:196
1:294
1:7,616

1:986
1:124
1:67,537

1:171,093

2024 GINTER X ONLINE
RELEASE

2024 VALUE BOX HOBBY
DIRECT

1:144
1:5

1.7

1.7

1:35
1:21
1:69
1:103
1:21
1:35

1:8
1:53,451
1:160,352

5716 - MLB-ALLEN &
GINTER 2024 DISPLAY
BOX EA

1:155,904

1:144
1:5

1:6

1:6

1:35
1:21
1:69
1:103
1:21
1:35

1:8
1:51,968
1:155,904

5717 - MLB-ALLEN &
GINTER 2024 VALUE
BOX SE

1:298,798

1:896,392
1:1,792,784

1:81,491
1:1,792,784

1:144
1:144
1:5

1.7

1:6

1:35
1:21
1:69
1:103
1:21
1:35

1:8
1:51,223
1:149,399

1:52
1:896,392

1:1,792,784

5718 - MLB-ALLEN &

5919 - MLB-ALLEN &

5920 - MLB-ALLEN &

GINTER 2024 VALUE GINTER 2024 FAT PACK GINTER 2024 FAT PACK

BOX EA

1:320,022

1:960,064
1:960,064

1:80,006
1:960,064

1:145
1:145
1:5

1:6

1:6

1:35
1:21
1:69
1:103
1:21
1:35

1:8
1:50,530
1:160,011

1:52
1:960,064

1:960,064

SE HH

1:156,816

1:313,632
1:313,632

1:34,848
1:313,632

1:72
1:72

1:3

1:6

1:3

1:35
1:21
1:69
1:103
1:21
1:35

1:4
1:22,403
1:62,727

1:52
1:313,632

1:313,632

EA HH

1:172,908

1:172,908




